
Budget Bill Subject
2009-2010 Legislative Session
1) Action Wisconsin! \ Imagine MKE
Notified Date: 3/2/2025

2) Americans For Prosperity
Notified Date: 2/21/2025

3) Association of Wisconsin Tourism Attractions
Notified Date: 4/28/2025

4) Cinema United Wisconsin & Upper Michigan (formerly
National Association of Theatre Owners)
Notified Date: 3/2/2025

5) League of Wisconsin Municipalities
Notified Date: 3/2/2025

6) National Federation of Independent Business
Notified Date: 2/27/2025

7) Oneida Nation
Notified Date: 3/2/2025

8) Scenic Wisconsin (formerly Citizens for a Scenic
Wisconsin)
Notified Date: 4/1/2025

9) Skiing Wisconsin
Notified Date: 4/28/2025

10) Wisconsin Conservation Voters
Notified Date: 2/25/2025

11) Wisconsin Hotel and Lodging Association
Notified Date: 3/5/2025

12) Wisconsin Restaurant Association
Notified Date: 2/21/2025

https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11201?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11586?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11047?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11204?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11588?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11260?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11205?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/12902?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11041?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11166?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/10939?tab=Interests
https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/11591?tab=Interests


13) Yerkes Observatory
Notified Date: 2/21/2025

https://lobbying.wi.gov/Who/PrincipalInformation/2025REG/Information/12812?tab=Interests
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